Linda_Wu V6
1510
Paper / OtherRTF3026VW-D25(RoHS) 50#白色特多龍(亮面)
+壓花膠
Label(外購+自印)
Notes:
1.供應商: 華冠
2.被貼物材質: ABS
3.Size: 69.5*49.5 mm(0.5R*3,右下角3C)
4.PGJI2的UL原材代碼: CM-100-KPT
5.碳帶型號: B110C
V1 New 2012/09/28
Change ONT APN: 3FE55075AAAA
ONT SN:ALCLF4AXXXXX 2012/10/18
Delete C-tick / Add Wi-Fi Logo 2013/08/06
Add Logo 2013/08/07
V2
V3
V4
Change FCC ID:H8N-RTF3026VWD25 2013/08/14V5
Add 2013/08/22V6
PART NO.
DRAFTER
PART NAME
MODEL NO. MATERIAL 材質
代號
Product Unit
2013.08.22
69.5mm
100%
0.5R*3
3C*1
9mm
9.6mm
49.5mm
2
2
GPON ONT
Model: I-241W-U
ONT APN: 3FE55075AAAA
ICS: XX     Mrev: XX
MFD: YYMM
廠內自印部分
2301 Sugar Bush Rd., Raleigh, NC 27612
50
5mm
5.5mm
6mm
5mm
7mm
Mac: XXXXXXXXXX
ONT SN:ALCLF4AXXXXX
Pastes here
請注意：認證尚未完成，Lable不能貼于機器上！
FCC ID: H8N-RTF3026VWD25
Rating: 12V       2.5A
ASSEMBLED IN: CHINA
CLASS 1 LASER PRODUCT
This Product Contains Class 1 Laser Transmitters
That Are Certified By Their Manufacturers According
To 21 CFR Subchapter J.
This Class (B) digital apparatus complies with
Canadian ICES-003.
Cet appareil numérique de la classe (B) est conforme
à la norme NMB-003 du Canada.
FACTORY ID: 2
50
x
minmin_zhao
日期印章 (紅)
minmin_zhao
日期印章 (紅)